Hawarden, IA

Hawarden, 1A 6/23/2023
3200 Super Field
Rank Vehicle Driver
1 Bullheaded Kevin Kroger
2 The Dark Knight Adam Cerv
3 Midnite Rider Joe Meyer

Rank

Rank

4 Rum Runner
5 Stay Tuned
6 Let's Go

Vehicle
1 Hotiron

2 Black Sheep of the Family

3 Torched & Twisted

4 The Dirt

5 Slightly Twisted

6 Dirt Diva

7 Ragin Red

8 Running Wild

9 Welfare Express
10 Killin Time
11 Daddy's Nightmare
12 The Mean Farmer
13 Mayhem
14 Mama's Nightmare
15 Racin Mason
16 Hawaiin Punch

Marc Reardon
Evan Meinan
Jake Kluver

NA2WD

Driver
Mark Crowley
David Gemes
Dustin Van Beek
Matt Phelps
Terry Van Beek
Tammie Huenink
Aaron Dekkers
Luke Renter
Jason Huenink
Shawn Frerichs
Josh Hohensee
Loy Woerman
Shaun Reed
Loy Woerman
Matthew Huenink
Loy Woerman

Light Limited Pro

Vehicle
1 Resurrected Deere
2 Arc Light

Driver
Jeff Siebert
Greg Lussetto

Distance
394.9
393.32
392.44
391.09
380.07
362.17

Distance
342.07
336.78
335.55
333.69
329.12
328.12
326.29

313.7
313.38
311.78
300.31
292.35
286.11
264.99
238.13
190.49

Distance
353.27
341.34



